1  181.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT 81214 620349 PCS  7.00  7746.80 193.67

18
 2  415.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  15490 61072990 PCS  2.00  7619.40 423.30

24
 3  430.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  30507 61072990 PCS  2.00  10526.40 438.60

12
 4  450.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  50531 61072990 PCS  2.00  5508.00 459.00

32971.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

785.02

785.02

94.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.